Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: BRIGHTON 2(Voter Turnout: 22% - Total Registered Voters: 638)

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
BETTY ROBERTS (REP)
GEROLDINE A TRIMM (DEM)

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP CLERK

Candidate Name
NANCY CUNNINGHAM (DEM)
MARCELLA WILFONG (REP)

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP ASSR

Candidate Name

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP HWY

Candidate Name
DON COLBURN JR (REP)
RICHARD CLARK (DEM)

Contest: BRIGHTON TWP TRST

Candidate Name

JEFF SHUPENUS (DEM)
ADAM GWILLIM (REP)
BRANDY MAHER (REP)
PEGGY TUCKER (REP)
RICK WOOD (DEM)
GARY LEWIS (DEM)

Total Votes
67
64

Total Votes
76
59

Total Votes

Total Votes
88
46

Total Votes
79
65
61
59
50
45

Vote %
51.15
48.85

Vote %
56.3
43.7

Vote %

Vote %
65.67
34.33

Vote %
19.65
16.17
15.17
14.68
12.44
11.19
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JANET JONES (DEM)

Contest: BUNKER HILL CUSD 8

Candidate Name

KEITH STROHMEIER (NP)
SUZANNE SPICKERMAN (NP)
JOHN F BAUER (NP)
RODNEY GVILLO (NP)

DAVID L MONETTI (NP)
MELISSA OSTENDORF (NP)
VICKY M LIEVERS (NP)
CATHERINE HUGHES (NP)

Contest: CUSD 8 PROPOSITION

Candidate Name
NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: SOUTHWESTERN CUSD 9

Candidate Name

TIM BAKER (NP)

STEVE REED (DEM)
MICHAEL WEGENER (NP)
CHRIS WHIPPS (NP)

Contest;: COMM COLL DIST 536
Candidate Name

ROBERT L WATSON (NP)
DWIGHT WERTS (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

43

Total Votes
34
33
25
25
19
19
14
10

Total Votes
40
29

Total Votes
44
36
30
29

Total Votes
93
56

Total Votes
88

10.7

Vote %
18.99
18.44
13.97
13.97
10.61
10.61
7.82
5.59

Vote %
57.97
42.03

Vote %
31.65
25.9
21.58
20.86

Vote %
62.42
37.58

Vote %
100
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Contest: BRIGTN BETSEY ANN FIRE
Candidate Name

MICHAEL R PRICE (NP)
ERIC BENEFIELD (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP
Candidate Name

NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
69
59

Total Votes
95
34

Total Votes
1

Vote %
53.91
46.09

Vote %
73.64
26.36

Vote %
100

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

